
I.D.:	38006046

Sistem	de	supraveghere	video	camere	de	tip	dome	IP	2MP

Data
publicarii

22.08.19 Coduri	CPV 32323500-8

Pretul
estimativ:

14.804,00	RON	-	14.804,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: NVR5432-4KS2	320	Mbs	NVR,	suporta	camere	de	max	12MP	cu	compresie	H.265/H.264/
MJPEG/	MPEG4,	redare	simultana	16	canale,	Include	memorie	de	stocare	16TB	(4	x	4TB
Seagate	HDD)	-1	buc	Dahua	IPC-T1A20	Cameră	IP	de	exterior,	1/2.9"	2	Megapixeli
Progressive	CMOS,	25fps@2M(1920x1080),	DWDR,	Day/Night(ICR),	3DNR,	AWB,	AGC,	BLC,
smart	IRmax	30m,	lentilă	2.8mm	(op	ional	3.6mm)-21	buc	Dahua	PFS4026-24P-370	Switch
PoE	cu	management,	L2,	24	porturi	PoE	+	2	porturi	Gigabit,	Conformstandardelor
IEEE802.3,	IEEE802.3u,	IEEE802.3ab	i	IEEE802.3X,	Suportă	şi	acces	de	la	distanţă
protocoalele	STP/	RSTP,	2x10/100/1000	Base-T	24x10/100	Base-T	(porturi	PoE)-1	buc	Cablu
UTP	cat6,	4	perechi	torsadate,	cupru	100%,	0.24AWG	-700m	Modul	SFP	WDM	tip	A	1.25Gbps
1310nm	FP	Tx/1550nm	Rx	-1	buc	Modul	SFP	WDM	tip	B	1.25Gbps	1310nm	FP	Tx/1550nm	Rx	-
1buc	Powerbar	prelungitor	electric,	rackabil	1U,	cu	6	prize	220V	-1	buc	Alte	materiale
necesare	instalarii:	banda	izolatoare,	dibluri,	holdsuruburi,	coliere	plastic,	cablu	electric,
mufe	RJ45,	etc	-1buc	Oferim	24	de	luni	garantie	la	toate	echipamentele.	Toate
echipamentele	sunt	certificate	ISO	si	CE.


